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            Tualatin Police Investigate Suspicious Encounter - Mon, 10/22/2012          
	
            TUALATIN POLICE INVESTIGATE HOME INVASION ROBBERY - Thu, 10/18/2012          
	
            MAN DIES AFTER HE RUNS INTO THE SIDE OF A MOVING CAR IN PARKING LOT - Mon, 10/01/2012          
	
            TUALATIN POLICE INVESTIGATE SINGLE VEHICLE FATAL CRASH - Fri, 09/28/2012          
	
            TUALATIN POLICE DEPARTMENT TO HOST NATIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL DRUG TAKE BACK EVENT - Fri, 09/28/2012          
	
            TUALATIN POLICE MAKE ARREST IN THEFT OF IPHONES FROM APPLE STORE - Fri, 09/28/2012          
	
            TUALATIN OFFICERS ARREST CAR VANDALS - Thu, 09/20/2012          
	
            Washington County Grants Type 1 Noise Variance Permit for Nighttime Construction - Thu, 09/13/2012          
	
            Bank Robbery at Tualatin MBank - Fri, 09/07/2012          
	
            Tualatin Police to Participate in Safety Belt Blitz - Fri, 08/31/2012          
	
            All Aboard! Oregon Passenger Rail  - Thu, 08/09/2012          
	
            Two Trucks Stolen During Tualatin Burglary - Thu, 07/05/2012          
	
            TUALATIN POLICE INVESTIGATE HOMICIDE - Mon, 06/25/2012          
	
            UPDATE - VICTIM AND SUSPECT IDENTIFIED IN TUALATIN HOMICIDE - Mon, 06/25/2012          
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